FREE DA

Benetti - 40.23m - 2014



GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

SHIPYARD BENETTI

INTERIOR DESIGNER FRANCOIS ZURETTI
EXTERIOR DESIGNER STEFANO RIGHINI
NAVAL ARCHITECT BENETTI

YEAR OF BUILT 2014

LENGTH
BEAM
DRAFT
GT
CABINS
GUESTS
CREW
ENGINES

40.23M
8.20M
2.24M
346

6

12

/!
2x MTU

MAXIMUM SPEED 16 KNOTS
CRUISING SPEED 14 KNOTS
HuLL GRP
SUPERSTRUCTURE GRP
FLAG MALTA
RINA

ASKING PRICE 12 500 000 €
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articulars are believed e Orrect but are not guaranteed and may not be used for

contractual purposes. Specification provided for information only.



